

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3127/2014

F.C.I & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S V. K TRADERS & ORS
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 2522/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) No. 3125/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3134/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3273/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3349/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3405/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.Vijayan, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.12.12

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

11:58:46 IST
Reason:

O R D E R

Counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.1 to 3

in all the matters except in SLP(C) No.3125/2014.
Item No.21 -2-

Office report is contradictory about the counter affidavit
for respondent Nos.2 and 3. Office to check and report.
List again on 13.1.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar